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	TOPIC 
	DATE/Link to Register

	Reasonable Adjustments 
	Wed 26 Nov 2025 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm

	
	Tue 7 Apr 2026 12 Noon - 1:00 pm

	Supporting Failing Students
	Wed 29 Oct 2025 12 Noon - 1:00 pm

	
	Wed 18 Feb 2026 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm

	
	Tue 5 May 2026 12 Noon - 1:00 pm

	Equality and Diversity
	Tue 26 May 2025 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm

	Assessment and feedback
	Fri 5 Dec 2025 11:00 am - 12 Noon

	
	Fri 20 Mar 2026 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

	Models for Practice Based Learning (Models of Supervision)  
	Wed 21 Jan 2026 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

	
	Wed 10 Jun 2026 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm

	The role of Simulation in AHP Education
	Tue 30 Jun 2026 10:30 am - 11:30 am
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	PBL3 gathering (for PEs involved in PBL3) 
	Tue 7 Oct 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

	PBL1 gathering (for PEs involved in PBL1) 

	Tue 16 Dec 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

	PE co-ordinators gathering (for PE coordinators only)
	Tue 3 Feb 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm  

	PBL4 gathering (for PEs involved in PBL4) 
	Thu 12 Feb 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

	PBL2 gathering (for PEs involved in PBL2) 
	Wed 29 Apr 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm
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Cross Sector Placements for Paramedic Science students

Paramedic Science staff are running workshops for anyone supporting paramedic students on placement. These sessions focus on cross-sector placements and are open to all placement educators.

To register for a Paramedic Science-specific workshop, please complete this online form. Once registered, you’ll receive the joining link closer to the event date. In the meantime, please add the session to your diary.
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Subject Specific Practice Educator Training

Tue 13 Jan 2026 10:00 am – 12 Noon
Wed 29 Apr 2026 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm
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